

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 600 OF 2007

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UMA PRASAD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacation of ex-parte stay and and office report)

Date: 18/05/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Manish Kumar Saran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 20th May, 2009.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master